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2015/2016
Riftay £ eam 1/2(3(4|5|/6|7|8|9|10|11|12,13(14(15(16|17|18|19|20|2
1 26| SF Bad Emstal/Wolfhag&#| X (2.0{3.0|3.5(2.5/3.0|4.0{4.0{3.5/4.0/4.0|3.5(3.5|3.5|4.0{3.,5|3.0(3.0{4.0|3.5|4.
2| 7| TSV Schonaich 2546/2.0| X |3.0{25|3.0/25|3.0/2.0(35|4.0/4.0{3.0{3.0({3.0{3.5|25(25|3.0/4.0|2.0|3.
3 |12| FC Bayern Miinchen [2417|1.0{1.0| X |3.0{1.0|2.5(1.5|4.0|25(3.5|35|25(35|3.0(4.0{25|2.0/4.0{4.0(/3.0|3.
4 24| SG Solingen 2509|0.5/1.5|1.0| X {4.0/2.0|1.5|25[1.5|3.0|25|3.0(3.0|/3.5|3.0{4.0/4.0|3.0/3.0({3.5|2.
5 [11| TSV Schott Mainz 092429|1.5/1.0{3.0(/0.0| X |2.0({25|1.5|25(25|1.0|35(3.0|3.5(4.0{3.5|/1.5/2.0{4.0(2.0|2.
6|15/ SG Bochum 1931 |2324{1.0{1.5|1.5|2.0|2.0| X |25|3.0/2.0/25|1.5/1.5(3.0/1.0{3.0{4.0/3.0|{4.0{4.0({3.5|2.
7| 9| Erfurter SK 2363(0.0(1.0(25(25|1.5]1.5| X |3.0{25]|2.0|3.0|25|2.0(25(2.0{1.5/3.5|0.5|3.0|3.5|2
8| 1|SF Berlin 1903 2418(0.0(2.0(0.0{1.5|25]/1.0{1.0| X |2.0|3.0|15|25|2.0(3.0(2.0{4.0{2.0|2.0{4.0{4.0|3.
9121| SC 1950 Remagen  |2357|0.5{0.5|1.5|2.5|1.5/2.0|1.5|2.0| X |2.0|1.5/3.0{25|3.5|1.0{4.0/2.0|4.0|1.5(3.0|4.
10| 6 | SC Untergrombach 4¢2295(0.0{0.0|0.5{1.0|1.5/1.5{2.0|1.0{2.0| X |25(3.0|25(25|3.5|2.0{4.0|1.5|25|35|3.
11|10| Dusseldorfer SK 14/22372(0.0{0.0|0.5{1.5|3.0(25|1.0|25(25|15| X {3.0{3.5(2.0{1.0|1.5/{0.0|2.0|2.0|2.0| 2
12|23| DJK Aufwarts Aachef48300.5|1.0|1.5/1.0|0.5/2.5|1.5|1.5(1.0{1.0({1.0{ X |2.0(3.0{2.0|3.0{25|25|3.5/4.0|2
13|22| SF Schwerin 2236|0.5/1.0|0.5|1.0{1.0/1.0|2.0{2.0({1.5/15|05]|2.0| X |2.0{3.0{3.0/3.0|{3.0|2.0({25|4.
14|17/ SK Landau 2323(0.5(1.0(1.0{0.5|0.5{3.0{1.5|1.0{0.5|1.5|2.0|1.0|2.0| X [3.0{2.0[1.5|2.0{2.0|2.5]|3.
15|25| SV Werder Bremen |2308(0.0{0.5/0.0{1.0|0.0(/1.0{2.0|2.0{3.0{0.5(3.0{2.0{1.0({1.0| X |3.0{4.0|3.0|1.0|2.0|1.
16| 3 | SC Noris-Tarrasch N{P2BdiE37/B5|1.5/0.0|0.5/0.0{2.5/0.0{0.0{2.0(2.5{1.0{1.0({2.0{1.0| X [3.0|2.0|3.0|/0.0]|0.
17| 4 | SC Caissa Schwarzen@22b| 1.0|1.5|2.0{0.0|2.5|1.0|0.5|2.0|2.0|0.0|4.0|1.5/1.0/25(0.0{1.0 X {2.0[1.0{15|3.
18|16| Delmenhorster SK v. 1.0|1.0{0.0{1.0/2.0{0.0{3.5(2.0|0.0{25{2.0|1.5|1.0{2.0({1.0|2.0{2.0| X |3.0|2.0|1
19|18| SV Sangerhausen  |2160(0.0{0.0|0.0{1.0|0.0(0.0{1.0|0.0{2.5|1.5/2.0{0.5|2.0({2.0{3.0|1.0{3.0|1.0| X [3.5]|2
20|20| SK Norderstedt v. 1978269|0.5|2.0/1.0{0.5/2.0{0.5{0.5/0.0{1.0{0.5(2.0{0.0|1.5{1.5|2.0|4.0{25]|2.0|0.5] X |3.
21{ 5| Hannover 96 2248/0.0/0.5(0.5{1.5|1.5/1.5{2.0{0.5{0.0|1.0|2.0|2.0|0.0(1.0(2.5({3.5|0.5|3.0{2.0|0.5] X
22| 8 |FC St. Pauli 1910  (2240(0.5|0.5/0.5{0.0(1.0{2.0{2.0|0.5|1.5{1.5/1.0|1.0|2.0{0.5{2.0|1.0|0.5|3.0|2.0|1.0|3.
23| 2 | SK Bebenhausen 1992241/0.5|0.0(1.0{2.0|0.5(2.0{1.0/0.5{0.0{1.0({1.0{1.0|1.5[/1.0{2.0|0.0{3.0|2.0|3.0|25|1.
24|13| TSG Oberschoneweid@091|0.5|2.5/0.5|2.5/1.0{1.5{1.5(1.0{1.0{25(1.0{1.0|2.0{2.0{2.0|0.5{1.0|0.5|2.0|0.5| 1.
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25(19| TSV Haunstetten 2062(0.0(1.0(0.5{0.5/0.0{1.5{0.5|0.0{1.0|1.0|0.5|2.0/0.5{1.0({1.0{0.0{0.0{2.0|1.0|25
26(14| SC Schifferstadt 2053(0.0(1.5(1.0{0.0{0.0{0.5{0.5|0.5{0.5|1.0|0.0{1.0/{0.0{1.0({0.5{1.0{1.0|0.0{1.0|15
League Controller :
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Deutsche M annschaftsmeister schaft im Blitzschach 2016 2015/2016

Match Schedule

Round Fixture Date

21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
10  21/05/2016
11  21/05/2016
12 21/05/2016
13 21/05/2016

1 21/05/2016
2 21/05/2016
3 21/05/2016
4 21/05/2016
5 21/05/2016
6
7
8
9

[N
[EEN

©oo~NOOWN

21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
10  21/05/2016
11 21/05/2016
12 21/05/2016
13 21/05/2016

21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016

21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
21/05/2016
10  21/05/2016
11  21/05/2016
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(c)CLM 2008-2016

Home

SF Berlin 1903

TSG Oberschoneweide
SK Bebenhausen 1992
FC Bayern Mnchen
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SC Noris-Tarrasch Nirnberg 188G Solingen

TSV Schott Mainz 09

SC Caissa Schwarzenbach
Dusseldorfer SK 14/25
Hannover 96

Erfurter SK

SC Untergrombach 46

FC St. Pauli 1910

TSV Schénaich

SF Bad Emstal/Wolfhagen
SF Berlin 1903

SG Bochum 1931

SV Werder Bremen
Delmenhorster SK v. 1931
SG Solingen

SK Landau

DJK Aufwarts Aachen 1920
SV Sangerhausen

SF Schwerin

TSV Haunstetten

SC 1950 Remagen

SK Norderstedt v. 1975

SK Bebenhausen 1992
SC Schifferstadt

SC Noris-Tarrasch Nirnberg 1&BBerlin 1903

TSG Oberschtneweide
SC Caissa Schwarzenbach
FC Bayern Minchen
Hannover 96

TSV Schott Mainz 09

SC Untergrombach 46
Dusseldorfer SK 14/25
TSV Schoénaich

Erfurter SK

FC St. Pauli 1910

SF Bad Emstal/Wolfhagen
SK Bebenhausen 1992
Delmenhorster SK v. 1931
SF Berlin 1903

SK Landau

SV Werder Bremen

SV Sangerhausen

SG Solingen

TSV Haunstetten

DJK Aufwarts Aachen 1920
SK Norderstedt v. 1975
SF Schwerin

SC 1950 Remagen
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Away
SF Bad Emstal/Wolfhagen 0.0 4.0
SC Schifferstadt 2.0 2.0
SV Werder Bremen 2.0 2.0
SG Bochum 1931 25 15
0.0 4.0
Delmenhorster SK v. 1931 2.0 2.0
DJK Aufwarts Aachen 1920 15 25
SK Landau 2.0 2.0
SF Schwerin 0.0 4.0
SV Sangerhausen 30 1.0
SC 1950 Remagen 2.0 2.0
TSV Haunstetten 35 0.5
SK Norderstedt v. 1975 20 2.0
SC Schifferstadt 4.0 0.0
SK Bebenhausen 1992 35 0.5
TSG Oberschoneweide 25 15
SC Noris-Tarrasch Nirnberg 1873.0 10
FC Bayern Miinchen 0.0 4.0
SC Caissa Schwarzenbach 4.0 0.0
TSV Schott Mainz 09 05 35
Hannover 96 2.0 2.0
Dusseldorfer SK 14/25 2.0 2.0
SC Untergrombach 46 15 25
Erfurter SK 0.5 35
TSV Schonaich 0.5 35
FC St. Pauli 1910 3.0 10
SF Bad Emstal/Wolfhagen 0.5 35
SG Bochum 1931 05 35
0.0 4.0
Delmenhorster SK v. 1931 0.5 35
SV Werder Bremen 0.0 4.0
SK Landau 3.0 1.0
SG Solingen 15 25
SV Sangerhausen 4.0 0.0
DJK Aufwérts Aachen 1920 3.0 1.0
TSV Haunstetten 35 0.5
SF Schwerin 3.0 1.0
SK Norderstedt v. 1975 35 0.5
SC 1950 Remagen 15 25
SG Bochum 1931 3.0 1.0
SC Noris-Tarrasch Nirnberg 1873.0 4.0
SC Schifferstadt 4.0 0.0
SC Caissa Schwarzenbach 2.0 2.0
TSG Oberschéneweide 2.0 2.0
Hannover 96 1.5 25
FC Bayern Miinchen 0.0 4.0
SC Untergrombach 46 3.0 1.0
TSV Schott Mainz 09 0.0 4.0
TSV Schonaich 1.0 3.0
Dusseldorfer SK 14/25 2.0 2.0
FC St. Pauli 1910 2.0 20
Erfurter SK 15 25
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5 1 21/05/2016 SC Noris-Tarrasch Nirnberg 1873 SF Bad Emstal/Wolfhagen 05 |:| 35
5 2 21/05/2016 SG Bochum 1931 Delmenhorster SK v. 1931 40 [:| 0.0
5 3 21/05/2016 SC Caissa Schwarzenbach SK Bebenhausen 1992 1.0 3.0
5 4 21/05/2016 SC Schifferstadt SK Landau 1.0 3.0
5 5 21/05/2016 Hannover 96 SF Berlin 1903 0.5 35
5 6 21/05/2016 TSG Oberschtneweide SV Sangerhausen 20 20
5 7 21/05/2016 SC Untergrombach 46 SV Werder Bremen 35 0.5
5 8 21/05/2016 FC Bayern Miinchen TSV Haunstetten 35 0.5
5 9 21/05/2016 TSV Schénaich SG Solingen 25 15
5 10 21/05/2016 TSV Schott Mainz 09 SK Norderstedt v. 1975 2.0 2.0
5 11 21/05/2016 FC St. Pauli 1910 DJK Aufwérts Aachen 1920 1.0 3.0
5 12 21/05/2016 Dusseldorfer SK 14/25 SC 1950 Remagen 25 15
5 13 21/05/2016 Erfurter SK SF Schwerin 2.0 2.0
6 1 21/05/2016 SF Bad Emstal/Wolfhagen Delmenhorster SK v. 1931 3.0 1.0
6 2 21/05/2016 SC Noris-Tarrasch Nurnberg 1873 SC Caissa Schwarzenbach 30 1.0
6 3 21/05/2016 SK Landau SG Bochum 1931 3.0 1.0
6 4 21/05/2016 SK Bebenhausen 1992 Hannover 96 1.0 3.0
6 5 21/05/2016 SV Sangerhausen SC Schifferstadt 3.0 1.0
6 6 21/05/2016 SF Berlin 1903 SC Untergrombach 46 30 1.0
6 7 21/05/2016 TSV Haunstetten TSG Oberschéneweide 35 0.5
6 8 21/05/2016 SV Werder Bremen TSV Schénaich 05 35
6 9 21/05/2016 SK Norderstedt v. 1975 FC Bayern Minchen 1.0 3.0
6 10 21/05/2016 SG Solingen FC St. Pauli 1910 4.0 0.0
6 11 21/05/2016 SC 1950 Remagen TSV Schott Mainz 09 15 25
6 12 21/05/2016 DJK Aufwarts Aachen 1920 Erfurter SK 15 25
6 13 21/05/2016 SF Schwerin Diisseldorfer SK 14/25 05 35
7 1 21/05/2016 SC Caissa Schwarzenbach SF Bad Emstal/Wolfhagen 1.0 30
7 2 21/05/2016 Delmenhorster SK v. 1931 SK Landau 2.0 2.0
7 3 21/05/2016 Hannover 96 SC Noris-Tarrasch Nurnberg 1873 | 3.5 0.5
7 4 21/05/2016 SG Bochum 1931 SV Sangerhausen 4.0 0.0
7 5 21/05/2016 SC Untergrombach 46 SK Bebenhausen 1992 3.0 1.0
7 6 21/05/2016 SC Schifferstadt TSV Haunstetten 25 15
7 7 21/05/2016 TSV Schénaich SF Berlin 1903 2.0 2.0
7 8 21/05/2016 TSG Oberschoneweide SK Norderstedt v. 1975 0.5 35
7 9 21/05/2016 FC St. Pauli 1910 SV Werder Bremen 2.0 2.0
7 10 21/05/2016 FC Bayern Miinchen SC 1950 Remagen 25 15
7 11 21/05/2016 Erfurter SK SG Solingen 25 15
7 12 21/05/2016 TSV Schott Mainz 09 SF Schwerin 3.0 1.0
7 13 21/05/2016 Dusseldorfer SK 14/25 DJK Aufwérts Aachen 1920 3.0 1.0
8 1 21/05/2016 SF Bad Emstal/Wolfhagen SK Landau 35 05
8 2 21/05/2016 SC Caissa Schwarzenbach Hannover 96 35 05
8 3 21/05/2016 SV Sangerhausen Delmenhorster SK v. 1931 1.0 3.0
8 4 21/05/2016 SC Noris-Tarrasch Nirnberg 1873 SC Untergrombach 46 20 20
8 5 21/05/2016 TSV Haunstetten SG Bochum 1931 15 25
8 6 21/05/2016 SK Bebenhausen 1992 TSV Schénaich 0.0 4.0
8 7 21/05/2016 SK Norderstedt v. 1975 SC Schifferstadt 25 15
8 8 21/05/2016 SF Berlin 1903 FC St. Pauli 1910 35 05
8 9 21/05/2016 SC 1950 Remagen TSG Oberschoneweide 3.0 1.0
8 10 21/05/2016 SV Werder Bremen Erfurter SK 2.0 2.0
8 11 21/05/2016 SF Schwerin FC Bayern Minchen 05 35
8 12 21/05/2016 SG Solingen Disseldorfer SK 14/25 25 15
8 13 21/05/2016 DJK Aufwarts Aachen 1920 TSV Schott Mainz 09 0.5 35
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Hannover 96

SK Landau

SC Untergrombach 46
Delmenhorster SK v. 1931
TSV Schénaich

SG Bochum 1931

FC St. Pauli 1910

SC Schifferstadt
Erfurter SK

TSG Oberschéneweide
Dusseldorfer SK 14/25
FC Bayern Minchen
TSV Schott Mainz 09

SF Bad Emstal/Wolfhagen
Hannover 96

TSV Haunstetten

SC Caissa Schwarzenbach
SK Norderstedt v. 1975

SF Bad Emstal/Wolfhagen
SV Sangerhausen

SC Caissa Schwarzenbach
TSV Haunstetten

SC Noris-Tarrasch Niirnberg 1873
SK Norderstedt v. 1975

SK Bebenhausen 1992

SC 1950 Remagen

SF Berlin 1903

SF Schwerin

SV Werder Bremen

DJK Aufwarts Aachen 1920
SG Solingen

SV Sangerhausen

SC Untergrombach 46

SK Landau

TSV Schonaich
Delmenhorster SK v. 1931

SC Noris-Tarrasch Nurnberg 1873 FC St. Pauli 1910

SC 1950 Remagen

SK Bebenhausen 1992

SF Schwerin

SF Berlin 1903

DJK Aufwérts Aachen 1920
SV Werder Bremen

SG Solingen

SC Untergrombach 46
SV Sangerhausen

TSV Schonaich

SK Landau

FC St. Pauli 1910
Delmenhorster SK v. 1931
Erfurter SK

SG Bochum 1931
Dusseldorfer SK 14/25
SC Schifferstadt

TSV Schott Mainz 09
TSG Oberschéneweide
FC Bayern Miinchen

SF Bad Emstal/Wolfhagen
SC Untergrombach 46

SK Norderstedt v. 1975
Hannover 96

SC 1950 Remagen

SC Caissa Schwarzenbach
SF Schwerin

SG Bochum 1931
Erfurter SK

SC Schifferstadt
Dusseldorfer SK 14/25
TSG Oberschéneweide
TSV Schott Mainz 09
FC Bayern Miinchen

SF Bad Emstal/Wolfhagen
TSV Haunstetten

Hannover 96

SK Norderstedt v. 1975

SC Caissa Schwarzenbach
SC 1950 Remagen

SC Noris-Tarrasch Nurnberg 1873
SF Schwerin

SK Bebenhausen 1992

DJK Aufwérts Aachen 1920
SF Berlin 1903

SG Solingen

SV Werder Bremen

TSV Haunstetten

TSV Schonaich

SV Sangerhausen

FC St. Pauli 1910

SK Landau

Erfurter SK
Delmenhorster SK v. 1931

SC Noris-Tarrasch Nurnberg 1873 Dusseldorfer SK 14/25

DJK Aufwarts Aachen 1920
SK Bebenhausen 1992

SG Solingen

SF Berlin 1903

SV Werder Bremen
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SG Bochum 1931

TSV Schott Mainz 09
SC Schifferstadt

FC Bayern Minchen
TSG Oberschéneweide
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TSV Schénaich

TSV Haunstetten

FC St. Pauli 1910

SV Sangerhausen
Erfurter SK

SK Landau
Dusseldorfer SK 14/25
Delmenhorster SK v. 1931
TSV Schott Mainz 09
SG Bochum 1931

FC Bayern Miinchen
SC Schifferstadt

TSG Oberschéneweide

SF Bad Emstal/Wolfhagen
TSV Schonaich

SC 1950 Remagen

SC Untergrombach 46

SF Schwerin

Hannover 96

DJK Aufwarts Aachen 1920
SC Caissa Schwarzenbach
SG Solingen

SF Bad Emstal/Wolfhagen
SK Norderstedt v. 1975

SC Untergrombach 46

SC 1950 Remagen
Hannover 96

SF Schwerin

SC Caissa Schwarzenbach
DJK Aufwarts Aachen 1920
SC Noris-Tarrasch Niirnberg 1873
SG Solingen

SK Bebenhausen 1992

SV Werder Bremen

SF Berlin 1903

SK Norderstedt v. 1975
FC St. Pauli 1910

TSV Haunstetten

Erfurter SK

SV Sangerhausen
Dusseldorfer SK 14/25
SK Landau

TSV Schott Mainz 09
Delmenhorster SK v. 1931

SC Noris-Tarrasch Nirnberg 1873 FC Bayern Miinchen

SV Werder Bremen
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SV Werder Bremen
Erfurter SK

SF Berlin 1903
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SC Schifferstadt
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SK Landau
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SG Solingen

SC Schifferstadt

DJK Aufwarts Aachen 1920
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Erfurter SK

SC Caissa Schwarzenbach
FC St. Pauli 1910
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TSV Schonaich

SC Untergrombach 46
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SC Schifferstadt
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